List of delegates - International Indian Ocean science conference Perth, Australia (30 Jan - 4 Feb 2017)

First Name Last Name Affiliation Role Institute Country Email
1|Adrian Matthews 110E-2 SC member University of East Anglia UK a.j.matthews@uea.ac.uk
2|Amit Tandon IORP Invited experts University of Massachusetts, Dartmouth USA atandon@umassd.edu
3|Andika Pramono 110E-2 Observer Indonesian Institute of Sciences Indonesia andika_pram@yahoo.com
4|Andreas Schiller I0RP/I0GOOS Ex officio/Chairman Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Andreas.Schiller@csiro.au
5|Ben Milligan 110E-2 SC member University College London UK b.milligan@ucl.ac.uk
6|Bernadette Sloyan I0RP Invited expert Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia bernadette.sloyan@csiro.au
7|Boris Kelly-Gerreyn I0RP/I0GOOS/IIOE-2 Observer Bureau of Meteorology Australia boris.kelly-gerreyn@bom.gov.au
8|Bozena Wojtasiewicz Bio-Argo Participant Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Bozena.Wojtasiewicz@csiro.au
9|Burt Jones Bio-Argo Participant King Abdullah University of Science & Technology Saudi Arabia burton.jones@kaust.edu.sa
10|Caroline Ummenhofer I0RP Invited expert Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution USA cummenhofer@whoi.edu
11|Catherine Schmechtig Bio-Argo Participant Observatoire Océanologique de Villefranche sur Mer France schmechtig@obs-vlfr.fr
12|Chan Joo Jang 110E-2 Observer Korea Institute of Ocean Science & Technology Republic of Korea cjjang@kiost.ac.kr
13|Chari Pattiaratchi 10GO0S Member University of Western Australia Australia chari.pattiaratchi@uwa.edu.au
14|Craig Lee IORP Invited expert University of Washington USA craig@apl.washington.edu
15|Cynthia Chandler 110E-2 SC member Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution USA cchandler@whoi.edu
16|Damodar Shenoy Bio-Argo Participant National Institute of Oceanography India dmshenoy@nio.org
17|Dave Abdo I0ORP/SIBER Observer WA Department of Fisheries Australia dave.abdo@fish.wa.gov.au
18|Dirk Slawinski Bio-Argo Participant Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Dirk.Slawinski@csiro.au
19| Dongxiao Wang IORP Member South China Sea Institute of Oceanology China dxwang@scsio.ac.cn
20(Francois Dufois Bio-Argo Participant University of Western Australia Australia francois.dufois@uwa.edu.au
21|Greg Cowie SIBER/IIOE-2 Member University of Edinburgh UK dr.greg.cowie@ed.ac.uk
22|Harry Hendon IORP Invited expert Bureau of Meteorology Australia harry.hendon@bom.gov.au
23|Helen Phillips IORP Member University of Tasmania Australia H.E.Phillips@utas.edu.au
24[Henriette Grimmel 10C PPO Observer UNESCO/I0C PPO Switzerland henriette.grimmel@gmail.com
25|Hermann W. Bange 110E-2 SC member GEOMAR Helmholtz Centre for Ocean Research Kiel Germany hbange@geomar.de
26|Hyoun-Woo Kang 110E-2 Observer Korea Institute of Ocean Science & Technology Republic of Korea hwkang@kiost.ac.kr
27|Jerome Vialard IORP/IIOE-2 Co-Chair Laboratory of Oceanography & Climate France jerome.vialard@ird.fr
28|Jerry Wiggert SIBER Member University of Southern Mississippi USA jerry.wiggert@usm.edu
29|Jessica Benthuysen IORP Observer AlMAustralian Institute of Marine Sciences (AIMS) Australia J.Benthuysen@aims.gov.au
30[Jim Greenwood Bio-Argo Participant Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Jim.Greenwood@csiro.au
31[Jing Li IORP/ICPO Observer International CLIVAR Project Office China jing.li@clivar.org
32(John Bemiasa 110E-2 Observer Institut Halieutique et de Sciences Marines Mauritius j.bemiasa@odinafrica.net
33[Lin Liu IORP Member First Institute of Oceanography China liul@fio.org.cn
34|Lisa Kirkendale Western Australian Museum|Observer Western Australian Museum Australia lisa.kirkendale@museum.wa.gov.au
35(Lisa Beal |IORP Co-Chair University of Miami USA Ibeal@rsmas.miami.edu
36|Lisan Yu IORP Member Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution USA lyu@whoi.edu
37|Louise Wicks 10C PPO Observer UNESCO/IOC PPO Australia louise.wicks@bom.gov.au
38|[Lynnath Beckley SIBER Member Murdoch University Australia L.Beckley@murdoch.edu.au
39| M. Nagaraja Kumar 10GO0S Secretariat Indian National Centre For Ocean Information Services (INCOIS) India raja.masuluri@gmail.com
40|Magdalena Andres IORP Member Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution USA mandres@whoi.edu
41|Makio Honda SIBER Member Japan Agency for Marine-Earth Science and Technology Japan hondam@jamstec.go.jp
42|Malika Kheireddine Bio-Argo Participant King Abdullah University of Science & Technology Saudi Arabia malika.kheireddine@kaust.edu.sa
43| Michael Landry SIBER Associate Member Scripps Institution of Oceanography USA mlandry@ucsd.edu
44| Michelle Fernandes Bio-Argo Participant National Institute of Oceanography India mfernandes@nio.org
45|Mike Roberts SIBER Co-Chair University of Southampton & National Oceanography Centre South Africa/UK Mike.Roberts@nmmu.ac.za
46|Mike McPhaden IORP Ex officio NOAA/Tropical Moored Buoy Implementation Panel USA Michael.J.Mcphaden@noaa.gov
47|Ming Feng IORP Member Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Ming.Feng@csiro.au
48| Nasser Hadjizadeh Zaker 10GOOS/IRF/IIOE-2 Member Iranian National Institute for Oceanography Iran nhzaker@inio.ac.ir
49|Nelly Florida Rima 110E-2 Observer Indonesian Agency for Meteorology Climatology and Geophysics Indonesia nelly.florida@bmkg.go.id
50(Nick Caputi I0ORP/SIBER Observer WA Department of Fisheries Australia Nick.Caputi@fish.wa.gov.au
51|Nick Hardman-Mountford |Bio ARGO Chair Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Nick.Hardman-Mountford@csiro.au
52[Nick D'Adamo 10GOOS/IRF/IIOE-2 Member UNESCO/10C PPO Australia nick.dadamo@bom.gov.au
53[P. N. Vinayachandran 110E-2 SC member Institute of Science India vinay@caos.iisc.ernet.in




54|Paul Thompson Bio-Argo Participant University of Western Australia Australia paul.thomson@uwa.edu.au
55|Peter Burkill 110E-2 SC member Scientific Committee on Oceanic Research UK peter.burkill@plymouth.ac.uk
56|Qinyan Liu IORP Observer South China Sea Institute of Oceanology China qyliu66@scsio.ac.cn

57[R. Dwi Susanto SIBER Associate Member Columbia University USA/Indonesia dwi@atmos.umd.edu
58|Raleigh Hood SIBER Co-Chair University of Maryland, Cambridge USA rhood@umces.edu
59|Rebecca Cowley Bio-Argo Participant Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Rebecca.Cowley@csiro.au
60|Richard Matear Bio-Argo Participant Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Richard.Matear@csiro.au
61|Rokkam Rao I0RP/ICPO Observer Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology & CLIVAR India rokkam.rao@clivar.org

62 |Roxy Mathew Koll IORP Invited expert Indian Institute of Tropical Meteorology India roxy@tropmet.res.in

63|S. Rajan JPO IIOE-2 Consultant & Coordinator IIOE2 Indian National Centre For Ocean Information Services (INCOIS) India rajan.s@incois.gov.in
64[Satheesh Shenoi 10GOOS/II0E-2 Member Indian National Centre For Ocean Information Services (INCOIS) India Shenoi@incois.gov.in
65|Satya Prakash SIBER Secretariat Indian National Centre For Ocean Information Services (INCOIS) India satya29prakash@gmail.com
66|Shahadat Hossain 10GOOS/II0E-2 Member University of Chittagong Bangladesh hossainms@yahoo.com
67|Shailesh Nayak 110E-2 SC member Ministry Earth Sciences India shailesh@moes.gov.in
68|Sidney Thurston IRF Member National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration USA sidney.thurston@noaa.gov
69|Somkiat Khokiattiwong SIBER/IOGOOS/IIOE-2 Member/Associate Officer Phuket Marine Biology Centre Thailand skhokiattiwong@gmail.com
70|Subrahmanyam Bulusu 110E-2 Observer University of South Carolina USA sbulusu@geol.sc.edu
71|TaeKeun Rho 110E-2 Observer Korea Institute of Ocean Science & Technology Republic of Korea tkrho@kiost.ac.kr
72|Takanori Horii IORP Invited expert Japan Agency for Marine-Earth Science and Technology Japan horiit@jamstec.go.jp
73|Tom Trull Bio-Argo Participant Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO)/ ACE CR|Australia Tom.Trull@csiro.au

74[Tong Lee IORP Invited expert NASA USA tlee@jpl.nasa.gov
75[Toshiaki Shinoda IORP Member Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi USA Toshiaki.Shinoda@tamucc.edu
76|Uday Bhaskar Bio-Argo Participant Indian National Centre For Ocean Information Services (INCOIS) India uday@incois.gov.in
77|Vladimir Ryabinin 110E-2 SC Member UNESCO/10C France v.ryabinin@unesco.org

78| Weiqing Han |IORP Observer University of Colorado USA whan@colorado.edu
79(Wenju Cai IORP Observer Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation (CSIRO) Australia Wenju.Cai@csiro.au

80| Zainal Arifin 110E-2 Member Indonesian Institute of Sciences Indonesia zainal.arifin@lipi.go.id




